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Zahnarzt

. Ihr Standpunkt

Strallen- und Wegeverzeichnis

AckerstraRe (Pe) D4
Alte SchulstraBe (Pe) C4
Altenthanner StralRe (Pe) C4
Am Bahndamm AB 1
Am Felsenkeller B/C 2
Am Hirschanger B1
Am Sagewerk (Ung) A4
Amselweg A1-2
An der Au D2
An der Rost A2
Apcer StralRe C23
Azaleenweg Cc3
BachstralRe B2
Bahnhofstrale B/C 1-2
Bienenweg c2
Birkenweg B1-2
Bogenstrale B1-2
Breslauer Strale C1-2
Brunngasse Cc2
Brunner Weg (Ung) A3-4
Brunnleithenweg C3-4
BiihlstraRRe c2
Danziger Stralle C1-2
DorfstraBe (Ung) A4
Drosselweg A2
Egelseestrale C/D2
Eichenstrae (Pe) D4
Feldweg (Ung) A3
Felsenweg C1
Feuchter Strale AB 2
FichtenstralRe B/C 1-2
Finkenweg A2
Fischbacher Strale (Ung) A4
Fliederweg C3
FlurstralRe C2-3
Fohrenweg (Pe) C4
Friedhofsweg c2
Hauptstrale B/C 2
HeidestralRe C3
Hohe Strale A1
Holunderweg Cc3
Holzweg C1
Jahnstralle B/C 2
Jasminweg c3
Juraweg B/C 1
Kammerweg B1
Keuperweg C1
Kieselweg C1
Kirchenweg B2
Konigsberger Stralle C1

KranichseestraRe (Ung)
Krautackerstrale (Pe)
Krusweg

Kurzer Weg (Pe)

Leinburger Weg (Ung)
Lerchenweg
Lettenweg
Lindellohweg (Ung)
Ludersheimer Stralle

Mayerholzweg
Meisenweg
Mittelstrale (Ung)
Moosbacher Strale
Mooswiesenweg
Moritzbergstrate (Ung)
Mihlweg

Nordstrale (Ung)

A3-4
C/D 4
AB 1-2
D4

A3-4
A2
C1

A/B 4
D2

A/B 2
A/B 2

A4
A/B 2

D2
A3-4
B1-2

A/B 3

Penzenhofener Hauptstr.(Pe)B/C/D 3-4

Penzenhofener Stralle

Reicherzaunstralle
Richthausener Kirchenweg
Richthausener Strale
Riedweg

Réthenbacher Weg (Ung)

Sandweg
SchieRhausweg (Pe)
Schlagwiesen
Schulstralle
Schulweg (Pe)
Sportparkstrale
Steinweg

Stettiner Strale

Tannenstralle
Teiser StralRe

Ungelstettener Stralle

WaldstralRe
Wasserweg
Webersgasse
Weiherhausweg
Weiherweg (Pe)
Wiesenstralle (Pe)
Wiesenweg

Zeidlerweg

Ziegelweg

Zum Kanzelschlag (Pe)
Zum Ursprung (Ung)
Zum Wiesengrund (Ung)

C24

C/D 1-2
C2
C/D 2
A1-2
B4

A1-2
D4
D2

B/C 2

C3-4
C3

C1-2
C1

B 1-2
C3

B1

B/C 3
B1-2
Cc2
A2
C4
D4
B2

Cc2
C1-2
D4
A3
A4
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